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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Luke Hutchings-Goet                  1/31    15:31.09    5:00    15:31.09
2     Jeff Giffin                          2/31    19:59.08    6:27    19:59.06
3     John Ruark                           3/31    20:40.01    6:39    20:39.07
4     Tim Blazek                           4/31    21:08.05    6:48    21:07.03
5     John Knecht                          5/31    21:19.03    6:51    21:16.08
6     Stephanie Martens                    1/57    23:28.03    7:31    23:19.01
7     Lydia Wilk                           2/57    23:34.09    7:32    23:21.03
8     Michael Pernice                      6/31    23:49.01    7:40    23:49.01
9     Garrett Perl                         7/31    24:21.08    7:49    24:15.08
10    Eric Hansen                          8/31    24:55.07    8:01    24:51.08
11    Matt Funk                            9/31    25:24.03    8:10    25:22.02
12    Emily Hamer                          3/57    25:36.08    8:15    25:36.08
13    Suzy Martin                          4/57    25:57.02    8:19    25:49.08
14    Daniel Ziolkowski                   10/31    26:33.03    8:32    26:30.06
15    Eric McCabe                         11/31    27:17.02    8:43    27:04.02
16    Steve Martens                       12/31    27:18.05    8:44    27:05.02
17    Bob Tell                            13/31    27:26.09    8:47    27:17.03
18    Elizabeth Conway                     5/57    27:34.02    8:51    27:27.02
19    Anne Scherer                         6/57    27:40.04    8:53    27:33.01
20    Natalia Ricci                        7/57    28:56.06    9:17    28:47.08
21    Carly Callfeld                       8/57    29:10.04    9:17    28:47.09
22    Ellen Berkshire                      9/57    29:07.04    9:19    28:53.08
23    Amanda Kron                         10/57    28:58.03    9:19    28:56.06
24    Kevin Blazek                        14/31       28:58    9:20       28:57
25    Lauren Fasshauer                    11/57    29:05.04    9:20    28:59.03
26    Amy Brussee                         12/57    29:05.06    9:20    28:59.05
27    Kyle Murphy                         15/31    29:08.03    9:21    29:00.06
28    Edward Panosh                       16/31    29:08.05    9:22    29:04.02
29    Karen Panosh                        13/57    29:08.04    9:22    29:04.03
30    Esther Chang                        14/57    29:09.08    9:24    29:09.08
31    Ann Brunett                         15/57    29:10.02    9:24    29:10.02
32    Marissa Ptak                        16/57    29:31.05    9:27    29:21.03
33    Chris Hiter                         17/31    29:32.09    9:29    29:25.07
34    Andrea Swiatkiewicz                 17/57    29:40.01    9:33    29:37.09
35    Lisa Tabiz                          18/57    30:18.01    9:44    30:12.09
36    Bridget Stanis                      19/57    31:07.01    9:57    30:53.04
37    Amanda Payonk                       20/57    31:26.04   10:06    31:19.08
38    Samantha Alesse                     21/57    31:59.01   10:12       31:41
39    Julie Vasilevich                    22/57    31:54.07   10:13    31:42.03
40    Douglas Vasilevich                  18/31    31:54.08   10:13    31:42.08
41    Susan Reindl                        23/57    31:50.08   10:13    31:42.09
42    Kindal Wernz                        24/57    31:56.07   10:15    31:50.02
43    Sara Welker                         25/57    32:01.05   10:18    31:57.01
44    Alan Deitch                         19/31    32:03.07   10:18    31:57.02
45    Khalil Pillai                       20/31    32:25.07   10:22    32:10.06
46    Jason Van Sky                       21/31    32:43.07   10:30    32:35.06
47    Ann Marie Bauocchi                  26/57       32:45   10:30    32:36.07
48    Sean Tovey                          22/31    33:37.05   10:42    33:13.09
49    Shannon Tovey                       27/57    33:37.07   10:42    33:14.01
50    Laurie Stogin                       28/57    33:48.07   10:48    33:31.01
51    Annelise Nelson                     29/57    33:59.06   10:56       33:56
52    Tammy Sclafani                      30/57    33:59.09   10:56    33:56.04
53    Samantha Judd                       31/57    34:04.09   10:57    33:59.02
54    Cathy Martens                       32/57    34:15.05   10:58    34:02.04
55    Zachary Martin                      23/31    34:12.08   11:00    34:07.08
56    Robin Judd                          33/57    34:13.08   11:00    34:08.03
57    Magdalena Slater                    34/57       35:13   11:18    35:06.01
58    Rebecca Piper                       35/57    35:30.08   11:23    35:21.02
59    Chelsea Fahey                       36/57    35:42.02   11:28    35:36.05
60    Patricia Ordinario                  37/57    36:00.04   11:29    35:38.09
61    Courtney Stocker                    38/57    36:04.02   11:33    35:50.08
62    Bill Fisch                          24/31    36:13.03   11:36       36:01
63    Hannah Fisch                        39/57    36:13.03   11:36    36:02.04
64    Jillian Bacon                       40/57    38:54.08   12:29       38:46
65    Rory Martin                         41/57    39:17.03   12:37    39:11.09
66    Sara Leyden                         42/57    40:10.06   12:51    39:55.01
67    Josh Leyden                         25/31    40:10.05   12:51    39:55.01
68    Christina Imer                      43/57    41:50.05   13:13    41:02.02
69    Trinity Hutson                      26/31    42:08.01   13:28    41:48.09
70    Susan Breenen                       44/57    42:05.08   13:31    41:57.08
71    Colleen Jager                       45/57    42:13.09   13:33    42:05.01
72    Leanora Griffin                     46/57    42:38.09   13:38    42:19.05
73    Bernadette Hoglund                  47/57    42:29.03   13:39    42:24.06
74    Courtney Hoglund                    48/57    42:29.02   13:40    42:24.08
75    William Whelehan                    27/31    43:11.02   13:54    43:08.02
76    Donna Imer                          49/57       44:37   14:06    43:47.02
77    Deanna Fontana                      50/57    45:46.09   14:39    45:30.05
78    Frank Fontana                       28/31    45:47.02   14:40       45:31
79    Liz Ribeiro                         51/57    46:09.06   14:44    45:43.06
80    Paul Ribeiro                        29/31    46:11.09   14:44       45:45
81    Kristin Yoshida                     52/57    47:43.03   15:13    47:15.08
82    Cory Lapinski                       30/31    47:45.08   15:14    47:17.08
83    Laura Roel                          53/57    48:37.02   15:36    48:25.04
84    Brandon Roel                        31/31    48:41.04   15:37    48:29.08
85    Brigid Cronin                       54/57    48:35.08   15:39    48:34.04
86    Nicollette Canovas                  55/57    49:06.05   15:42    48:45.08
87    Amanda Connell                      56/57    49:06.05   15:42    48:46.04
88    Katie Perez                         57/57    59:38.04   19:12    59:38.04
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